	RECORDED AT THE Jackman 2004 APR -2 PM 1: 26
	2004 APR -2 PH 1: 20
APN# 410 000 28	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 39
Recording Requested by:	186213
Name Gairy D. Fairman	
Address P O Box 151105	
City/State/Zip Ely, NV 89315	
)) ~
	7 7

QUITCLAIM DEED

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed or printed.

RPTT 410-000-28			
QUITCLAIM DEED			
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S) 2545 Sachtarius Dr. Reno, Witness That the GRANTOR(S) for and in consideration of	One Dollars (\$ 1.00) nich GRANTOR may have in all that real property, the receipt of the high property of the country of the		
	reka Mivning District; yon Area Parcel# 410-000-2 enances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.		
Signature of Grantor John Holmes Bowles Print or Type Name Here STATE OF NEVADA	Signature of Grantor Print or Type Name Here		
COUNTY OF Washaw This instrument was acknowledged before me on 2 before notary public JoAnn Holmes	Bowles , 2003, by (person(s) appearing		
Notary Public My commission expires: 3-20-2007 RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	JOANN ARNOLDSEN (Notery: Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Washoe County No: 99-51894-2 - Expires March 20, 2007 THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY		
Name:			
DED104 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 3901 West Charleston Boulevard Las Vegas, Nevada 89102 www.legalformarus.com © Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.	BOOK 377 PAGE 184		

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)		cument/Instrument#: 186213	
	Во		
b)	l l	te of Recording: 4-2-04	
d)	l wo	les:	
	ļ		
2. Type of Property:	ļ		 l
a) X Vacant Land b)	Single Fam Res.		
c) Condo/Twnhse d)	2-4 P/ex		,
e) Apl. Bidg. f) g) Agricultural h)	Comm'Vindi		
g) Agricultural h) 1) 🔼 Other	☐ Mobile Home		N.
•			
3. Total Value/Sales Price of	operty: \$. \
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only			\sim
Transfer Tax Value:	y (value of property) \$\frac{\\$}{\\$}\$	500.00 /500.00	/
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	S	1.95 5.85	
	/ /		
4. If Exemption Claimed:	/ /	\ / /	
 a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per f 		<u> </u>	
 b. Explain Reason for Exemption 			······································
		\	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage b	eina transforrad	100 %	
5. I altial interest. Percentage b	eing transferred.		
The undersigned declares and ackr	owledges under penalty	of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060	
and NRS 375.110, that the informat			
belief, and can be supported by doo	· 10.		
		led exemption, or other determination	
		ax due plus interest at 1% per month.	
	. ponding of 1070 of 110 is		
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buy	er and Seller shall be l	ointly and severally liable for any	
additional amount owed.	/ '	/	
Signature Mouse 8	Kanning!	Capacity SEC. TO GARY D.	FAIRMAN
		Capacity	
Signature		Capacity	
OF LED (OBANTOR) BIFOR	MATION DUNC	TO ACCUMENTATION	19
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOR		R (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
(REQUIRED) Print Name: JOANN HOLMES I	OWLES Deletes	(REQUIRED) TO CYNTHIA R. HOLMES	•
			
Address: 2545-Sagittari			
	City:	Eldorado CA Zip: 95623	
State: NV Zip: 85	509 State:	CA Zip: 95623	
COMPANYINEDGOU DEGUE	CTAIO DECODDAIO		
COMPANY/PERSON REQUE			
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER Brint Name: GARY D. FAIRM	AN. ESO.	Escrow#	
Time Haine.		Lacion #	
Address: P. O. Box 151	C4-4	7in: 00315	
City: Ely	State: 1	Zip: 89315	

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)